48
19
18
29
4
2
31
12
25
89
26
42
62

7/10/2012

NAME

JOHN BATTEN
NATE CARUTH
BILL CATANIA
LANDON CLING
JAY FOGLEMAN
GRAY GAULDING
KYLE GRISSOM
SCOTT HENSLEY
ROSS KENSETH
DAVID LATOUR JR
PRESTON PELTIER
TIM PINION
BRANDON WARD

HOMETOWN

NASHVILLE, NC
MOORESVILLE, NC
WINSTON SALEM, NC
MOORESVILLE, NC
DURHAM, NC
CHARLOTTE, NC
CONCORD, NC
KANNAPOLIS, NC
MOORESVILLE, NC
ADVANCE, NC
HARRISBURG, NC
ROANOKE, VA
WINSTON SALEM, NC

MOTOR MILE

JULY 2012

OWNER

B&J RACING

BRAD KESELOWSKI

BILL & LYNNE CATANIA
BRAD KESELOWSKI

JFCO MOTORSPORTS

JOE COULTER

KSS INC

MARK REEDY

GENERATION 3 MOTORSPORTS
DAVID LATOUR SR

HAROLD & TESSIE JOHNSON
PINION RACING

JEFF & JANE DAY

SPONSOR

BCT FLOORING/DIGITAL REPAIR/HUTSON INSURANCE
BRAD KESELOWSKIS CHECKERED FLAG FOUNDATION
NC RACE PARTS.COM

BRAD KESELOWSKIS CHECKERED FLAG FOUNDATION
BULL CITY RACE CARS

KRISY KREME DOUGHNUTS

HARRISONS PUBLIC SAFETY

HENSLEY/REEDY RACING

BLAINS FARM & FLEET

GOLDING FARMS FOODS

AR BODIES/AP BRAKES/SIGS TIRE CENTER

COMMON WEALTH BUILDING MATERIALS

FOOT HILL FORD/KPMOTO.COM/MILLER WELDER



